1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

7)

8)

9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37
38)

Player
Diane Martin

Tracy Smith

Jen Donovan
Sheri Perkins
Marianne Corbet
Kim Utley
Catherine Sullivan
Ruth Poulsen
Sue Wiken

Cindy Toll

Nancy Fleming
Cindy Kormann
Donna Taylor
Margaret Andic
Barb Murrell
Maureen Poole
Barbara Delaney
Ledlie Speers
Nancy Dewitt
Elaine Freiday
Tammy Cote
Cynthia Brown
Sharon Martorino
Brenda Pankoff
Kathy Snow

Pat Jepson
Sheila Mulvihill
Loraine Fleming
Suzanne LaRocque
Barb Chapman
Patty Dierckens
Joanna Twitchin
Laurie Fries
Charlene Vanoverbeke
Sue Labombarbe
Pam Wiebe
Brenda Hamilton
Va English

Master Bowlers Association

Seniors Division Aggregate Standings
Ladies Scratch

Games
20
15
20
15
20
20
20
15
20
15
15
20
20
20
20
20
15
15
20
20
20
20
15
20
20
20
20
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10

o1 o1 o1

Total
3494
3477
3338
3316
3305
3247
3178
3020
2992
2960
2923
2913
2904
2871
2792
2766
2760
2739
2730
2719
2682
2674
2656
2600
2544
2402
2353
2255
2107
1931
1877
1835
1774
1690
1611

882

813

735

1st Event

978
0
981
0
1,068
877
976
923
977
0
932
847
743
827
949
793

834
896
808

830
769
797
918
671
654
630
613
941
884

805
841
812
882
813
735

2nd Event

1,199
1,215
1,276
1,148
1,063
1,039
916
1,087
1,048
895
965
869
944
968
972
951
959
948
868
952
925
882
921
938
842
795
866
678
776
990
993
921
969
849
799

o O o

May 2, 2017
3rd Event 4th Event

1,124 1,171
1,168 1,094
1,081 964
1,091 1,077
1,047 1,174
1,022 1,186
1,007 1,195
1,010 0
967 828
996 1,069
1,026 0
1,013 1,031
1,022 938
918 985
822 871
992 823
826 975
957 0
946 840
873 894
913 809
962 805
966 0
837 825
784 721
800 807
799 688
947 0
0 718

0 0

0 0

0 914

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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2)
3)
4)

6)

7)

8)

9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)

Player
Terry Little

Jm Head

lain MacLean
Doug Plummer
John Mattioli
LesHam

Fraser Hambly
Dan Tardio

Cor Groot

Mel Hennigar
Duncan Garrah
Mike Anderson
Tim Dixon

Tim O'Hara
George Tughan
Brian Scott
Ross McNicall
Dean Mohammed
Ted Kormann
John Brown
Neil Gallant
Bill Lutes

Karl Jordan
Dave Johnson
Tom Patterson
Al Vangoor
Steve Ward
Ross Irving
Colin Murray
Ric Labombarbe
Paul Asselin
Larry Cooper
Bruce Whidden
Kevin Brabender
Neil Anderson
Frank Newman
Doug Langille
John Blake
Brian Lawrence
Rheal Champagne
Orrie Karas
Mike Kyte

John Conti

Jim Gallant
Larry Winter

Master Bowlers Association

Seniors Division Aggregate Standings
Mens Scratch

Games
20
20
15
15
20
20
20
20
15
20
20
20
15
20
15
20
15
20
20
20
15
15
15
20
15
15
15
20
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

o1 o1 o1

Total
3962
3905
3854
3826
3800
3741
3721
3570
3505
3438
3436
3429
3330
3320
3319
3282
3201
3196
3194
3166
3101
3043
3041
3021
2855
2822
2822
2784
2422
2301
2230
2215
2072
2071
2054
2050
1946
1941
1853
1833
1790
1364
1167

828

612

1st Event

1,312
1,379
1,243
1,263
1,006
1,096
1,189
1,141
1,150
973
1,115
1,125
1,067
1,122
1,003
1,082
1,019
919
1,100
830
1,026
0

984
1,034
993
998
891
758
872
1,102
1,029
0

964
956

959
1,012
1,010

919

886

837

1,167
828

2nd Event

1,299
1,115
1,363
0
1,334
1,219
1,277
1,292
1,361
1,040
1,252
1,202
0
1,156
0
1,124
0
1,070
1,014
1,164
923
1,108
0

936
1,007
0

873
930
847
1,199
1,201
0
1,108
1,115
0
1,001
934

0

934
947
953
716

o O o

May 2, 2017
3rd Event 4th Event

1,193 1,351
1,276 1,250
0 1,248
1,288 1,275
1,222 1,244
1,335 1,187
1,232 1,212
1,137 1,010
994 0
1,135 1,263
1,069 985
1,102 1,084
1,235 1,028
1,042 866
1,115 1,201
1,076 1,028
1,069 1,113
1,081 1,045
1,064 1,030
1,000 1,002
1,152 0
964 971
1,145 912
985 1,002
855 0
974 850
0 1,058
870 984
0 703

0 0

0 0
1,224 991
0 0

0 0
980 1,074
0 0

0 0

0 931

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 612
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Master Bowlers Association May 2, 2017

Seniors Division Aggregate Standings
Mens Scratch

Player Games Total 1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event
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